D-61E2S
E
2
S
Miniature Square Inductive Proximity Sensor
E2S
• Miniature housing with long sensing ranges
• Front ans side facing sensing surfaces

pared to conventional models)
D-62 Inductive Sensors
Ordering Information
Sensors
DC 2-wire Models
* Models with different response frequency are available (NO only). These model numbers take the form  E2S-###B (e.g., E2S-W11B)
DC 3-wire Models
* Models with different response frequency are available (NO only). These model numbers take the form  E2S-###B (e.g., E2S-W11B)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Mounting Brackets
Nomenclature
Shape Sensing surface Sensing distance
Model
Operating status
NO NC
Front face E2S-W11 * E2S-W12
End face E2S-Q11 * E2S-Q12
Front face E2S-W21 * E2S-W22
End face E2S-Q21 * E2S-Q22
Shape Sensing surface Sensing distance
Output
specifications
Model
Operating status
NO NC
Front face
NPN
E2S-W13* E2S-W14
End face E2S-Q13* E2S-Q14
Front face E2S-W23* E2S-W24
End face E2S-Q23* E2S-Q24
Front face
PNP
E2S-W15* E2S-W16
End face E2S-Q15* E2S-Q16
Front face E2S-W25* E2S-W26
End face E2S-Q25* E2S-Q26
Shape Model Quantity Remarks
Y92E-C1R6
1
Provided with E2S-#1##